VPL4 GEN. 3  •  Rev. 2025-6-19
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
VPL4 GEN. 3
LED SLIM 4' VAPOR TIGHT
3 CCT AND 3 POWER SELECTABLE
This 4' LED luminaire is ideal for a variety of industrial and commercial
applications. Installed either indoors or outdoors, the VPL4 provides

	• 0-10 V dimming driver. Dimming
cables sold separately, see
ordering guide
	• 2.5 kV surge protection (stan-
dard). See options table for
additional surge protection
	• Operating temperature:
-40 °C to +40 °C
(-40 °F to +104 °F)
COMPLIANCES
	• Suitable for damp and wet
locations
	• IP66
	• Meets requirements of ICES-005
class A
	• UL1598, UL8750
	• cETLus certified
	• cCSAus
	• NSF certified (Splash Zone and
Non Food Zone)
	• NEMA 4X certified
	• IK10 (lens and housing)
	• DLC Premium and Standard
(pending)
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 500/4 000/5 000
WATTS (W) 30/40/50
30/45/60 CRI 80+
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 4 320-9 000 WEIGHT (LBS) 3.9
EFFICIENCY (LM/W) 140-154
NEMA
4X
Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
VPL4 GEN. 3  •  Rev. 2025-6-19
VPL4 GEN. 3
QUICK SHIP AND
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NUMBER WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V AC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2,3
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)4
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)4
DIMMING
(YES/NO)
PF THD
(%)
MASTER
CASE
QTY
4' CCT AND POWER SELECTABLE
VPL4-3-PS132-3C 30/40/50 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 4 320-7 200 144 80+ 54 000 54 000 0-10 V ≥0.90 ≤20 6
VPL4-3-PS232-3C 30/45/60 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 4 500-9 000 150 80+ 54 000 54 000 0-10 V ≥0.90 ≤20 6
1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %
3 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default programming. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures